
Cohort Directorate / HSCP 
Team 
Confirmation 

Questionnaire Action Planning 

1 

Chief Executives Office, Acute SMT, 
Human Resources & Organisational 
Development, Corporate 
Communications and Public 
Engagement, Public Health, Specialist 
Children’s Services, Oral Health, East 
Dunbartonshire HSCP, Finance - 
Payroll Services only 

15/04/24 – 
10/05/24 

13/05/24 – 
03/06/24 

Fully Electronic:  
04/06/24 – 30/07/24 
 
Paper & Electronic: 
17/06/24 – 12/08/24 

2 

Women & Children’s, North Sector, 
South Sector, Board Nurse Directorate, 
West Dunbartonshire HSCP, 
Diagnostics, Regional Services, 
eHealth 

22/04/24 – 
17/05/24 

20/05/24 – 
10/06/24 

Fully Electronic:  
11/06/24 – 06/08/24 
 
Paper & Electronic: 
24/06/24 – 19/08/24 

3 

Estates and Facilities, Renfrewshire 
HSCP, Finance, Clyde, Board Medical 
Directorate, Corporate Services, 
Inverclyde HSCP, East Renfrewshire 
HSCP, APF JOC, Glasgow City HSCP 

29/04/24 – 
24/05/24 

28/05/24 – 
18/06/24 

Fully Electronic:  
19/06/24 – 14/08/24 
 
Paper & Electronic:  
02/07/24 – 27/08/24 

 


