Cohort	Directorate / HSCP	Team Confirmation	Questionnaire	Action Planning
1	Chief Executives Office, Acute SMT, Human Resources & Organisational Development, Corporate Communications and Public Engagement, Public Health, Specialist Children's Services, Oral Health, East Dunbartonshire HSCP, Finance - Payroll Services only	15/04/24 — 10/05/24	13/05/24 – 03/06/24	Fully Electronic: 04/06/24 – 30/07/24 Paper & Electronic: 17/06/24 – 12/08/24
2	Women & Children's, North Sector, South Sector, Board Nurse Directorate, West Dunbartonshire HSCP, Diagnostics, Regional Services, eHealth	22/04/24 — 17/05/24	20/05/24 – 10/06/24	Fully Electronic: 11/06/24 – 06/08/24 Paper & Electronic: 24/06/24 – 19/08/24
3	Estates and Facilities, Renfrewshire HSCP, Finance, Clyde, Board Medical Directorate, Corporate Services, Inverclyde HSCP, East Renfrewshire HSCP, APF JOC, Glasgow City HSCP	29/04/24 — 24/05/24	28/05/24 — 18/06/24	Fully Electronic: 19/06/24 – 14/08/24 Paper & Electronic: 02/07/24 – 27/08/24